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CAS Summer - T4 2023 · CAS 1st Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

Cranbrook School Pool 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 21 Oct 2023 10:20 Cranbrook 1sts St Aloysius 1sts

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

Knox Aquatic Centre - Pool 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 21 Oct 2023 10:35 Knox Grammar 1sts Trinity Grammar 1sts
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

St. Catherine's Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 28 Oct 2023 12:55 Waverley College 1sts Knox Grammar 1sts

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

Trinity Grammar - Pool 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 28 Oct 2023 10:20 Trinity Grammar 1sts Cranbrook 1sts

Page 2 of 5 Accessed at 03 Jul 2024 at 15:49:50



Round 3 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023

Cranbrook School Pool 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 04 Nov 2023 11:00 Cranbrook 1sts Knox Grammar 1sts

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023

St. Catherine's Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 04 Nov 2023 12:55 Waverley College 1sts St Aloysius 1sts
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

Cranbrook School Pool 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 11 Nov 2023 10:20 Cranbrook 1sts Waverley College 1sts

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

Trinity Grammar - Pool 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 11 Nov 2023 10:20 Trinity Grammar 1sts St Aloysius 1sts
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

Knox Aquatic Centre - Pool 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 18 Nov 2023 10:35 Knox Grammar 1sts St Aloysius 1sts

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

St. Catherine's Pool

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 18 Nov 2023 13:45 Waverley College 1sts Trinity Grammar 1sts
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